Order codes:
LEDJ61 - 1CW20 Black housing
LEDJ61A - 1CW20 White housing
LEDJ62 - 1WW20 Black housing
LEDJ62A - 1WW20 White housing
Slimline CW & WW Series
1 x 20W COB LED
User Manual

Dimensions 210 x 128 x 220mm
Weight 1.8kg
Order code LEDJ61 - 1CW20 Black housing
Order code LEDJ61A - 1CW20 White housing
Order code LEDJ62 - 1WW20 Black housing
Order code LEDJ62A - 1WW20 White housing
0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m
60°25°
25° - Lux
60° - Lux
5850
694
1831
182
860
85
493
50
390
34
25° - Lux
60° - Lux
4900
624
1357
151
650
73
376
47
247
35
0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m
60°25°
210mm 128mm
2
2
0
m
m
White housing
www.prolight.co.uk Slimline CW & WW COB Series  User Manual 4
Technical specifications
01 - Bracket
02 - Bracket tightening knobs
03 - Earth point
04 - LED display
05 - Function buttons
06 - DMX input socket
07 - DMX output socket
08 - IEC power in socket
09 - IEC power out socket
10 - Fuse 1A 250V
SLIMLINE 1WW20
POWER IN
MODE ENTER UP DOWN
POWER OUT DMX OUT DMX IN
0810 0903 07 06
SLIMLINE 1CW20
POWER IN
MODE ENTER UP DOWN
POWER OUT DMX OUT DMX IN
02
04
05
01
PUSH
CW rear panel
WW rear panel
In the box: 1 x fixture,
1 x 25° lens,
1 x power cable
& 1 x user manual
www.prolight.co.uk Slimline CW & WW COB Series  User Manual 5